XVIII. Hélégballon Nemzeti Bajnoksag
Felsotarkany, 1997.szeptember 29. - oktober 04.

Helyezés
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Versenyzd
Jakak Janos
Aklan Attila
Molnar Csaba
Vegh Sandor
Magy Péeter
Oross Janos
Magy Katalin
Komaodi Gabor
Kristof Jend
Szabd Peter
Varga Jozsef
Kovacs Janos
Godo Janos
Boka Gydrgy, dr
Kafalvi Laszlo
MNemeth Zoltan
Ddme Tibor
Varga Csaba
Maorval Tibor
Fedor Laszla
Méth Gydrgy

Versenyigazgato:
Zsiiri:

Feladatok szama:
Repilések szama:
Ballonok szama:

Klub

Mammut SE
Mammut SE
Cameron Balloon H
Debreceni EK
Ballon Klub Gydr

West-Air SE

Ballon Klub Gydr

AC Hajdaszoboszlo

Condor SE
MATAV Ri. RK

LRI Zenit SE
DEGAZ HEBK
Szarnyas Csiga SE
Globo GE

Turul SE
Alba-Ballon RE

MAV

LRI Zenit SE
Gemenc SE
Myiregyhazi LE

Zwack Unicum SE

Tordk Sandor

Nagy Otto, Paal David, Szirbek lldiko

12
Ef

21

Pontszam

dsszes
10 101
8 855
g 459
7 205
7172
7107
6 7h4
6 491
K718
5 R20
5 440
hO78
4 7h5
4 614
4 345
3 906
3712
3208
2853
2 hE3
2082

atlag
841,75
737,92
704,92
607,92
597 67
50225
562,83
540,82
476,50
460,75
457 50
42317
396,25
384,50
362,08
325,50
309,33
274,83
246,08
213,58
173,50

1
PDG
1000

922
935
990
931
820
429
999
286
ara
524
190
476
233
333

381
546
143

45
958

2
FON
390
205
a79
236
1000
a03
a76
999
824
331
649
323
476
190
429

233
524
69
69
643

3
FON
1000

699
aa7
167
a93
932
959
617
5892
117
381
429
286
913
716

524
133
17
167
476
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i}
PDG
1000

035
963
289
426
966
723
333
286
729
925
o97
429
a70
95
140
93
238
499
381
0

7
FIN
730
429
143
286
599
524
h06
914
243
710
923
476
381
143
233
739
286

1000
143
323

0

8
FON
963
248
922
a2
833
795
1000
632
476
524
190
286
238
229
333
939
429
381
118
95
0

9
PDG
884
735
975
603
381
333
429
a07
691
476
286
655
244
993
633
474
190
143
238
95
0

10
XD
622
749
635
693
333
750
333
619
743
333
333
333
768
333
333
950
333
333
333
333

0

1
HZW
933
1000
945
13
965
140
754
283
231
823
743
429
524

256
426
286

769
238
0

12
FON
[
381
875
233
hBG
929
545
238
946
605
476
950
313

379
233
952

524
a07
0



